High Dan
9 TavULLEA
3978503V ULLEABUAU 1
31978709V ULIEADUAY 2

51978 Best Thai

2-3 Dan
J9TavULLEA
31978503V ULLEABUAY 1
I97aT0WULIEADUAY 2

TIIAVUY (BUAU 4-6)

One Dan
T97aTULLEA
31978503V ULLEABUAY 1
I97a0WULIEADUAY 2

97a%uY (BUAY 4-6)

High Kyu (2 &1#)

SNTAVULLAFA
TIIATOVUSLAADUAU 1
TIIATDIVULLEFABUAY 2

FITAVUY (DUAU 4-7)

Low Kyu (2 &18)

IATULLEA
19785 ULLAADUAY 1
S9TATOIVULLAADUAY 2

ATy (BUAU 4-10)

S199ANTITHUIVY

1851978 ke KuseTa
1851978 way R¥usneda
1851978 way R¥usneda

RUs1978 5,000 U 911U 3 51978

1851978 ke KuseTa
lasn19ia way [¥us19ia
1a57197a way [¥us19a

RUs1978 2,500 U 911U 3 51978

11851978 ke Kuseda
lasn19ia way [Wus1eia
1a5719%a way [¥us19a

Hus19da 1,500 v 919U 3 51978

11851978 ke Kuseda
1a5719%a wag K¥us1a
1a5719%a wag K¥us1a

[WUs199a 1,000 UM 91U 4 571998

85197a
lasnaia
lasnaia

Tuusgnansauun

The 27" Thailand Open Go Tournament

U 2 @8
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15,000
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35,000

10,000
5,000
2,500
4,500

22,000

5,000
3,500
2,000
4,000
14,500
29,000

UM

umm

umm

UM

umm

U

U

U

UM

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

UM

U



